2016-2017

Magazines (Scholastic w/ Science Equipment)

Magazines (Scholastic w/ Science Equipment)

Grade Level Description
Kindergarten

Art Fee

Writing Supplies

Technology Fee
Total
First Grade

STAR

Art Fee

Writing Supplies

Technology Fee
Total

Second Grade

Total

Third Grade

Total

Fourth Grade

Total

Fifth Grade

Total

Magazines (Scholastic w/ Science Equipment)
STAR

Art Fee

Writing Supplies

Technology Fee

Magazines (Scholastic w/ Science Equipment)
STAR

Planner

Art and Writing Fee

Technology Fee

Magazines (Scholastic w/ Science Equipment)
STAR

Art and Writing Fee

Recorder

Planner

Technology Fee

Magazines (Scholastic w/ Science Equipment)
STAR

Art and Writing Fee

Planner

Technology Fee

$7.00
$5.00
$10.00
$5.00
$27.00

$7.00
$6.00
$5.00
$6.00
$5.00
$29.00

$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$6.00
$5.00
$28.00

$6.00
$6.00
$1.50
$8.00
$5.00
$26.50

$6.00
$6.00
$8.00
$4.25
$1.50
$5.00
$30.75

$6.00
$6.00
$8.00
$1.50
$5.00
$26.50



