2016-2017

		2010 2011
<b>Grade Level</b>	<u>Description</u>	
Kindergarten	Magazines (Scholastic w/ Science Equipment)	\$7.00
	Art Fee	\$5.00
	Writing Supplies	\$10.00
	Technology Fee	\$5.00
Total		\$27.00
First Grade	Magazines (Scholastic w/ Science Equipment)	\$7.00
	STAR	\$6.00
	Art Fee	\$5.00
	Writing Supplies	\$6.00
	Technology Fee	\$5.00
Total		\$29.00
Second Grade	Magazines (Scholastic w/ Science Equipment)	\$6.00
	STAR	\$6.00
	Art Fee	\$5.00
	Writing Supplies	\$6.00
	Technology Fee	\$5.00
Total		\$28.00
Third Grade	Magazines (Scholastic w/ Science Equipment)	\$6.00
	STAR	\$6.00
	Planner	\$1.50
	Art and Writing Fee	\$8.00
	Technology Fee	\$5.00
Total		\$26.50
Fourth Grade	Magazines (Scholastic w/ Science Equipment)	\$6.00
	STAR	\$6.00
	Art and Writing Fee	\$8.00
	Recorder	\$4.25
	Planner	\$1.50
	Technology Fee	\$5.00
Total		\$30.75
Fifth Grade	Magazines (Scholastic w/ Science Equipment)	\$6.00
	STAR Art, and Writing Fee	\$6.00 \$8.00
	Art and Writing Fee Planner	\$1.50
	Technology Fee	\$5.00
Total		\$26.50